
2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

CHIMROVA Svetlana NYB1   

SURKOVA Arina NYB2   

LARGE Emily LON3   

WATTEL Marie LON4   

BROWN Erika CAC5   

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC6   

HASEGAWA Suzuka TOK7   

SOMA Ai TOK8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

POPRAWA Michal NYB1   

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB2   

LANZA Vini LON3   

KUSCH Marius LON4   

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC5   

CIESLAK Marcin CAC6   

KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK7   

MIZUNUMA Naoki TOK8   

SWMM100MBF------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 04 NOV. 17:39 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

GOLDING Chloe NYB1   

TCHORZ Alicja NYB2   

DAWSON Kathleen LON3   

TOUSSAINT Kira LON4   

NELSON Beata CAC5   

FLICKINGER Hali CAC6   

SHIRAI Rio TOK7   

SAKAI Natsumi TOK8   

SWMW200MBA------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 04 NOV. 17:39 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SKIERKA Jakub NYB1   

TELEGDY Adam NYB2   

GREENBANK Luke LON3   

DIENER Christian LON4   

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC5   

STEWART Coleman CAC6   

IRIE Ryosuke TOK7   

THORMEYER Markus TOK8   

SWMM200MBA------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 04 NOV. 17:39 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

RENSHAW Molly NYB1   

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB2   

PICKREM Sydney LON3   

LAZOR Annie LON4   

KING Lilly CAC5   

SMALL Meghan CAC6   

SHIMIZU Sakiko TOK7   

AOKI Reona TOK8   

SWMW200MBR------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 04 NOV. 17:39 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

KOCH Marco NYB1   

WILBY James NYB2   

PEATY Adam LON3   

PRIGODA Kirill LON4   

CORDES Kevin CAC5   

FINK Nic CAC6   

KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK7   

SATO Shoma TOK8   

SWMM200MBR------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 04 NOV. 17:39 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

NYB - NY Breakers1 SURKOVA Arina   

WOOD Abbie   

WADDELL Tevyn   

KESELY Ajna   

NYB - NY Breakers2 USTINOVA Daria S   

BRO Signe   

CHIMROVA Svetlana   

GOLDING Chloe   

LON - London Roar3 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie   

WILLMOTT Aimee   

DAWSON Kathleen   

HIBBOTT Holly   

LON - London Roar4 ANDERSON Freya   

KAMENEVA Maria   

WATTEL Marie   

HOPKIN Anna   

CAC - Cali Condors5 SMOLIGA Olivia   

HINDS Natalie   

BROWN Erika   

SCHMITT Allison   

CAC - Cali Condors6 BURCHILL Veronica   

FLICKINGER Hali   

DRESSEL Sherridon   

DAHLIA Kelsi   

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings7 SHIRAI Rio   

DELOOF Catie   

SAKAI Natsumi   

IMAI Runa   

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings8 IGARASHI Chihiro   

NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna   

KUBOVA Simona   

SMITH Leah   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

TIMMERS Pieter NYB1   

ANDREW Michael NYB2   

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail LON3   

KUSCH Marius LON4   

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC5   

RESS Justin CAC6   

MOROZOV Vladimir TOK7   

MATSUI Kosuke TOK8   

SWMM50MFR-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 04 NOV. 17:40 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SURKOVA Arina NYB1   

WASICK Kasia NYB2   

KAMENEVA Maria LON3   

ANDERSON Freya LON4   

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC5   

HINDS Natalie CAC6   

DELOOF Catie TOK7   

SOMA Ai TOK8   

SWMW50MFR-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 04 NOV. 17:40 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

CLAREBURT Lewis NYB1   

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB2   

SCOTT Duncan LON3   

VAZAIOS Andreas LON4   

BENTZ Gunnar CAC5   

SZARANEK Mark CAC6   

HAGINO Kosuke TOK7   

HONDA Tomoru TOK8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB1   

WOOD Abbie NYB2   

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON3   

PICKREM Sydney LON4   

MARGALIS Melanie CAC5   

NELSON Beata CAC6   

OHASHI Yui TOK7   

TERAMURA Miho TOK8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

KOCH Marco NYB1   

ANDREW Michael NYB2   

PRIGODA Kirill LON3   

PEATY Adam LON4   

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC5   

FINK Nic CAC6   

MOROZOV Vladimir TOK7   

KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK8   

SWMM50MBR-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 04 NOV. 17:40 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

RENSHAW Molly NYB1   

VASEY Sarah NYB2   

LAZOR Annie LON3   

ATKINSON Alia LON4   

KING Lilly CAC5   

HANNIS Molly CAC6   

AOKI Reona TOK7   

SHIMIZU Sakiko TOK8   

SWMW50MBR-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 04 NOV. 17:40 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

NYB - NY Breakers1 WIERLING Damian   

LITCHFIELD Joe   

TIMMERS Pieter   

RICHARDS Matthew   

NYB - NY Breakers2 WHITTLE Jacob   

POPRAWA Michal   

TELEGDY Adam   

CLAREBURT Lewis   

LON - London Roar3 McLAY Scott   

DEAN Tom   

GUY James   

VAZAIOS Andreas   

LON - London Roar4 LANZA Vini   

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail   

KUSCH Marius   

SCOTT Duncan   

CAC - Cali Condors5 MAJCHRZAK Kacper   

RESS Justin   

CIESLAK Marcin   

DRESSEL Caeleb   

CAC - Cali Condors6 JACKSON Tate   

BAQLAH Khader   

KAWECKI Radoslaw   

BENTZ Gunnar   

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings7 SHIOURA Shinri   

FRATUS Bruno   

MATSUI Kosuke   

THORMEYER Markus   

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings8 KOBORI Yuki   

MIZUNUMA Naoki   

HAGINO Kosuke   

HONDA Tomoru   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

GOLDING Chloe NYB1   

TCHORZ Alicja NYB2   

KAMENEVA Maria LON3   

TOUSSAINT Kira LON4   

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC5   

BROWN Erika CAC6   

SAKAI Natsumi TOK7   

KUBOVA Simona TOK8   

SWMW50MBA-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 04 NOV. 17:40 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

ANDREW Michael NYB1   

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB2   

DIENER Christian LON3   

GUIDO Guilherme LON4   

RESS Justin CAC5   

STEWART Coleman CAC6   

IRIE Ryosuke TOK7   

KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

KESELY Ajna NYB1   

KAPAS Boglarka NYB2   

WILLMOTT Aimee LON3   

HIBBOTT Holly LON4   

FLICKINGER Hali CAC5   

ANDERSON Haley CAC6   

SMITH Leah TOK7   

IGARASHI Chihiro TOK8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

AUBOCK Felix NYB1   

SMITH Brendon NYB2   

GUY James LON3   

DEAN Tom LON4   

WANG Eddie CAC5   

HAAS Townley CAC6   

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro TOK7   

KOBORI Yuki TOK8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

NYB - NY Breakers1 TCHORZ Alicja   

RENSHAW Molly   

SURKOVA Arina   

WASICK Kasia   

NYB - NY Breakers2 WADDELL Tevyn   

VASEY Sarah   

CHIMROVA Svetlana   

USTINOVA Daria S   

LON - London Roar3 DAWSON Kathleen   

LAZOR Annie   

WEST Harriet   

HOPKIN Anna   

LON - London Roar4 TOUSSAINT Kira   

ATKINSON Alia   

WATTEL Marie   

ANDERSON Freya   

CAC - Cali Condors5 SMOLIGA Olivia   

KING Lilly   

DAHLIA Kelsi   

HINDS Natalie   

CAC - Cali Condors6 NELSON Beata   

HANNIS Molly   

BROWN Erika   

SCHMITT Allison   

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings7 SHIRAI Rio   

TERAMURA Miho   

HASEGAWA Suzuka   

DELOOF Catie   

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings8 KUBOVA Simona   

AOKI Reona   

NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna   

IMAI Runa   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

NYB - NY Breakers1 LITCHFIELD Joe   

KOCH Marco   

POPRAWA Michal   

TIMMERS Pieter   

NYB - NY Breakers2 TELEGDY Adam   

WILBY James   

ANDREW Michael   

RICHARDS Matthew   

LON - London Roar3 DIENER Christian   

PRIGODA Kirill   

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail   

LANZA Vini   

LON - London Roar4 GUIDO Guilherme   

PEATY Adam   

KUSCH Marius   

SCOTT Duncan   

CAC - Cali Condors5 STEWART Coleman   

FINK Nic   

DRESSEL Caeleb   

MAJCHRZAK Kacper   

CAC - Cali Condors6 KAWECKI Radoslaw   

CORDES Kevin   

CIESLAK Marcin   

RESS Justin   

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings7 IRIE Ryosuke   

KOSEKI Yasuhiro   

KAWAMOTO Takeshi   

MOROZOV Vladimir   

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings8 THORMEYER Markus   

SATO Shoma   

MIZUNUMA Naoki   

SHIOURA Shinri   
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